PROGRAM PLANNING FORM - 31B Military Police

2014-2015
PROGRAM NAME: Law Enforcement - Military Police

Credits Required for Graduation: A.A.S. Degree - 72 credits

16 credits for Military Police experience and training. Total to be completed to achieve the A.A.S. Degree - 56 credits.

FIRST YEAR

COURSE# COURSETITLE

FALL SEMESTER

LAW 1512 Traffic Law

LAW 1528 Police & Community

LAW 1538 Juvenile Justice

ENGL 1060 Freshman Composition

SPCH 1040 Introduction to Communication or SPCH 1010

SPRING SEMESTER

LAW 1515 Minnesota Statues
LAW 2580 Police Ethics

LAW 1590 Procedural Law *
PSYC 1205 General Psychology

SECOND YEAR

FALL SEMESTER

LAW 2510 Defensive Tactics *

LAW 2421 Traffic Enforcement *

LAW 2595 Criminal Investigation *

LAW 2460 Standardized Field Sobriety Testing *

LAW 2596 Crime Scene Processing *

SOC 1200 Social Problems or any course from MNTC area 5

SPRING SEMESTER

LAW 2536 Police Operations *

LAW 2440 Firearms *

LAW 2540 POST Prep *

PSYC 1400 Abnormal Psychology

BIOL1050 Human Biology or any course from MNTC area 3

An EMT or First Responder course is required by P.O.S.T. even through this is not a Law Enforcement

requirement for graduation.

* - Denotes Prerequisite.

Law Enforcement - 31B Military Police 2014-2015

Student:

Date:

Revised:

CREDITS
#(Lec/Lab)

2cr
3cr
3cr
3cr
3cr

2/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

14 credits

4cr
2cr
4cr
4cr

4/0
2/0
4/0
4/0

14 credits

CREDITS
#(Lec/Lab)

2cr
3cr
3cr
1cr
2cr
3cr

0/2
1/2
21

.5/.5

0/2
3/0

14 credits

4cr
3cr
1cr
3cr
3cr

1/3
1/2

3/0
3/0

14 credits

12/17/2014

12/17/14

SEMESTER

GRADE

SEMESTER

GRADE




