PROGRAM PLANNING FORM - 31B Military Police

2014-2015

PROGRAM NAME: Law Enforcement - Military Police		Student:		
Credits Req	uired for Graduation: A.A.S. Degree - 72 credits	Date:		
		Revised:	12/17/2014	
16 credits fo	r Military Police experience and training. Total to be comple	eted to achieve the A.A	.S. Degree - 56 credits.	
	FIRST YEAR			
COURSE#	COURSE TITLE	CREDITS	SEMESTER	GRADE
		#(Lec/Lab)		
FALL SEME	STER	, ,		
LAW 1512	Traffic Law	2 cr 2/0		
LAW 1528	Police & Community	3 cr 3/0		
LAW 1538	Juvenile Justice	3 cr 3/0		
ENGL 1060	Freshman Composition	3 cr 3/0		
SPCH 1040	Introduction to Communication or SPCH 1010	3 cr 3/0		
		14 credits		
SPRING SE	<u>MESTER</u>			
LAW 1515	Minnesota Statues	4 cr 4/0		
LAW 2580	Police Ethics	2 cr 2/0		
LAW 1590	Procedural Law *	4 cr 4/0		
PSYC 1205	General Psychology	4 cr 4/0		
		14 credits		
	SECOND YEAR			
		CREDITS	SEMESTER	GRADE
FALL SEMESTER		#(Lec/Lab)		
LAW 2510	Defensive Tactics *	2 cr 0/2		
LAW 2421	Traffic Enforcement *	3 cr 1/2		
LAW 2595	Criminal Investigation *	3 cr 2/1		
LAW 2460	Standardized Field Sobriety Testing *	1 cr .5/.5		
LAW 2596	Crime Scene Processing *	2 cr 0/2		
SOC 1200	Social Problems or any course from MNTC area 5	3 cr 3/0		
		14 credits		
SPRING SE				
	Police Operations *	4 cr 1/3		
LAW 2440	Firearms *	3 cr 1/2		
LAW 2540	POST Prep *	1 cr		
PSYC 1400	Abnormal Psychology	3 cr 3/0		

An EMT or First Responder course is required by P.O.S.T. even through this is not a Law Enforcement requirement for graduation.

BIOL1050 Human Biology or any course from MNTC area 3

3 cr 3/0

^{* -} Denotes Prerequisite.